Form-A

FORMOF ORDERSHEET

<u> </u>		LOIN
	Court of	

Court of	
Case No.	831 <u>/2023</u>

S.No.	Date of order proceedings	Order or other proceedings with signature of judge
3	2	3
1.	14.04.2023	As per direction of the Worthy Chairman the
,	BO 4 4 11 1 = 1	present appeal is fixed for preliminary hearing and
	SCANNED KPST	decision on office objections before Single Bench at
,	Peshawar	Peshawar on 17-04-2023. REGISTRAR
	17.04.2023	Learned counsel for the appellant present and
	, ,	sought time for preparation. Adjourned. To come up on
N.		05.06.2023 before the S.B. Parcha Peshi given to learned
		counsel for the appellant.
	Naeem Amin	(Salah-Ud-Din) Member (J)
05	^h June, 2023	01. Counsel for the appellant present.
		02. Let a pre-admission notice be issue to the respondents.
		To come up for reply/preliminary hearing on 18.07.2023
		before the S.B. Parcha Peshi given to learned counsel for
		the appellant.
	,	(Farecha Paul) Member(E)